


— WHISKY —

Ballantines 12 Year Old
Johnny Walker Red Label
Jameson

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

Johnny Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old
Singl Malt Muirhead’s
Talisker 10 Year Old
Macallan 15 Year Old

Martel VS — COGNAC—

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Martel VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

— COCKTAILS —

Mulled Wine (Alc./Alc. Free)

Cuba libre (Cola, Rum)

Caipirina (Cachaca, Brown Sugar, Lime, Crushed Ice)
Cosmopolitan

Moscow Mule (Vodka, Ginger ale,
Fresh Lime Juice, Mint)

Negroni (Campary, Red Martini, Gin)

Martini Royal (Martini Bianco, Prosecco,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Fresh Mint)

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri (White Bacardi,
Crushed Ice, Fresh Strawberry, Lime)

Margarita (Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice)
Tequila Sunrise

Pina Colada (Black Rum, Coconate Malibu,
Ananas Juice, Fresh Cream)

Negroni Sbagliato (Campari, Martini Rosso, Prosecco)
Mohito (White Rum, Lime, Brown Sugar, Soda)

Long Island Ice Tea (White Bacardi, Vodka,
Cointreau, Beefeter, Fresh Lemon Juice, Cola)

TEE BETJEMAN & BARTON

English breakfast
Ceylon

Darijiling

Fruit Garden
Mint

Earl Grey
Courtesan
Chamomile
Sencha

Jasmine

COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE

Espresso
Ristretto
Americano
Corretto
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Cacao
Milkshake
Glace

Latte

Hot Chocolate
Irish Coffee

A0 ml
360
370
390
420
420
520
520
690
790
1400
A0 ml
590
590
770
790
1800
1990

320/280
360
390
390

390
420

420

420
420
420

420
490
510

590

300 mt
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245

150
150
150
180
210
230
230
240
250
250
280
320

— RUM, TEQUILA AND GIN —

Bacardi Blanca

Bacardi Black

Beefeater

Olmeca Blanca

Bombay

Zacapa Centenario 23 Year Old

—BRANDY AND GRAPPA—

Ararat*****

Vecchia Romagna Etichetta Nera

Grappa Elegante, Pino nero, Po'Di Poli
Grappa Monpra, Berta, Barbera and Nebbiolo

Calvados
— LIQUOR —

Bekherovka
Jagermeister
Baileys
Malibu
Sambuca
Amaro Montenegro
Amaretto di Saronno
Fernet Branca
Limoncello
Kahlua
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
— BEER —
DRAUGHT BEER
Amstel 0.33/0.5
Beer Affligen Blond 0.33/0.5

Witte Parel 0.33/0.5
BOTTLE
Siberian Crown 0.5

Budels Malt, Alc. Free 0.3

Van Honsebrouck "Kasteel Rouge" 8%, Cherry 0.33
Brunehaut "Abbaye de St Martin" 8%, Black 0.33
Cidre Royal Pear 0.33

La'Colvert Apple Cidre 0.75

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES

SOFT DRINKS
Berry Mors 0.25/1 L

Natalia Water 0.33

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero 0.25
Sprite / Fanta 0.25

Tonic Water 0.25

Ginger Ale 0.25

St. Pellegrino 0.25/0.75

Acqua panna 0.25/0.75
Chinotto 0.25

Aranciata 0.25
JUICES

Orange Juice, Tomato Juice, Apple Juice, Grapefruit Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Cherry Juice, Peach Juice

FRESH JUICES

Fresh Orange, Fresh Grapefruits, Fresh Apple,
Fresh Carrot, Celery Juice

FRESH SUMMER DRINKS
Ice Tea

Ice Coffee

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
Lemon

Strawberry Lemon
Cucumber
Ginger

TOPPING
Honey

Monin Syrup

A0 mil
320

320
320
360
560
1100

A0 mil
300
340
690

790
890

A0 ml
290
290
290
290
290
320
340
340
360
360
360
430

230/290
290/420
290/420

240
380
390
390
290
640

100/400

100
140
140
140
140
240/450
240/450
260
260

950 mi
130

930 mil
250

250
250

1 £450

25
50



